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NATIONAL TAIWAN UNIVERSITY 

Project Full-time Research Assistant Pay Scale Reference Table 

 
December 3, 2024 Passed by the 3181th Administrative Meeting 

January 9, 2025 Passed by the University Endowment Fund Management 

Committee at its 1st meeting of 2025 

 
Unit: TWD 

Level 

Year  

of service 

Below Senior 
High 

(Vocational) 
School  

Senior High 
(Vocational) 

School 
Graduate 

Bachelor Master 

16th year   52,406 58,225 

15th year   51,129 56,972 

14th year   49,881 55,745 

13th year   48,665 54,545 

12th year   47,477 53,371 

11th year  40,978 46,320 52,221 

10th year  39,861 45,190 51,099 

9th year 36,997 38,775 44,088 49,998 

8th year 35,815 37,707 43,031 48,942 

7th year 34,758 36,641 41,965 47,760 

6th year 33,692 35,459 40,899 46,692 

5th year 32,625 34,404 39,842 45,625 

4th year 31,442 33,335 38,890 44,571 

3rd year 30,387 32,268 37,950 43,388 

2nd year 29,319 31,087 36,997 42,321 

1st year Minimum Wage 30,502 36,300 41,500 

Note: 1. The amounts listed in the table are monthly pay standards for reference. 

2. The project investigator may propose a salary agreement with the full-time research 

assistant employed based on the project budget and following the standards in this table. 

Please complete a separate application form and follow the procedures accordingly if 

there are any special compensations beyond the pay standards in this table. 

3. The Pay Scale shall be implemented on January 1, 2025. 
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國立臺灣大學計畫專任研究助理支給參考表 

113.12.3 第 3181 次行政會議討論通過 

 114.1.9校務基金管理委員會114年度第1次會議通過 

單位：新臺幣元 

級別 

年資 
高中(職)以下 專 科 學 士 碩 士 

第十六年   52,406 58,225 

第十五年   51,129 56,972 

第十四年   49,881 55,745 

第十三年   48,665 54,545 

第十二年   47,477 53,371 

第十一年  40,978 46,320 52,221 

第十年  39,861 45,190 51,099 

第九年 36,997 38,775 44,088 49,998 

第八年 35,815 37,707 43,031 48,942 

第七年 34,758 36,641 41,965 47,760 

第六年 33,692 35,459 40,899 46,692 

第五年 32,625 34,404 39,842 45,625 

第四年 31,442 33,335 38,890 44,571 

第三年 30,387 32,268 37,950 43,388 

第二年 29,319 31,087 36,997 42,321 

第一年 最低工資 30,502 36,300 41,500 

  註： 

1. 表列數額為月支工作酬金參考標準。 

2. 計畫主持人得依計畫經費並參酌本表，與其進用之專任研究助理雙方合意

薪酬待遇。如有本表酬金標準外之特殊薪酬，請另填寫申請表並依程序辦

理。 

3. 本表自 114年 1 月 1 日起實施。 

 


